SAMPLE

£y -. 5 { . ’ : y " o
ASSOCLATES, LNE 45\ powoon Dunve

IC [< S Post Orrice Box 320278 / FLowoon, MS 39232
Proxe: (601) 932-9050 / Fax: (601) 932-0237

TO: Frednia Perkins
Community Services Division
Mississippi Development Authority

FROM: Jeff Porter
Sample, Hicks & Associates, Inc.

SUBJECT: AWARD NOTIFICATION
Madison County CDBG
Project Number: 1129-12-045-PF-01

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/13
Contract Award Date: 08/05/13
Start of Construction Date: 08/19/13
Contract Amount: $301,207.00
Type of Construction: Sewer System Rehabilitation
Wage Decision Number: MS2013-0065
Contractor: SUNCOAST INFRASTRUCTURE INC.

GERALD STEEN, PRESIDENT
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Chief Elected Official’s Signature Date



